
FAULKTON
TOURNAMENT 
WHEN 

Saturday, 
February 8th, 2025
Check in: 9-10am
Wrestling begins @11am

Faulkton Gym 
1114 Court Street, Faulkton, SD 

Pre-Register on Trackwrestling.com by 2/6/2025

Walk-ins will be accepted 

NO WEIGH-INS; HONOR SYSTEM 
Faulkton Wresting Club & Faulkton School are not responsible for accidents

 DIVISIONS
6U
2019 & Under
8U
2017-2018 
10U
2015-2016 
12U
2013-2014
14U
2011-2012

GIRLS WILL 
WRESTLE GIRLS 

ENTRY FEE: 
$15/Wrestler 
$5/Adult 
$3/Student 

Contact: 
Shayne Geditz 
605-380-4477

CONCESSIONS 
AVAILABLE 
No Coolers 
Please 

AWARDS 
1st-4th Place 

Youth Wrestling

Kayla.Roseland
Cross-Out




